
 
 

 
 

  

Provincial Union Contact List 
 

 

East Coast Rugby Football Union 
PU Representative: Cushla Tangaere-Manuel: ceo@npec.co.nz 
Secondary Schools Representative: Victor Herbert: wiwingati@gmail.com 
 
Hawkes Bay Rugby Football Union 
PU Representative: Ellery Wilson: ellery.wilson@hbrugby.co.nz 
Secondary Schools Representative: Grant Gilbert: g.gilbert@xtra.co.nz 
 
Horowhenua-Kapiti Rugby Football Union 
PU Representative: Aleni Feagaiga: aleni@hkrfu.co.nz 
Secondary Schools Representative: Rex Kerr: r.kerr@xtra.co.nz 
 
Manawatu Rugby Football Union 
PU Representative: Caleb Agnew-Jones: caleba@manawaturugby.co.nz 
Secondary Schools Representative: Nick Reid: reid@awatapu.school.nz 
 
Poverty Bay Rugby Football Union 
PU Representative: Josh Willoughby: ceo@povertybayrugby.co.nz 
Secondary Schools Representative: Mark Naden: nd@campioncollege.school.nz 
 
Wairarapa-Bush Rugby Football Union 
PU Representative: Tony Hargood: tony@waibush.co.nz 
Secondary Schools Representative: Cameron Hayton: cameron@waibush.co.nz 
 
Wanganui Rugby Football Union 
PU Representative: Bridget Belsham: bridget.belsham@wanganuirugby.co.nz 
Secondary Schools Representative: Eneliko Fa'atau: eneliko.faatau@wanganuirugby.co.nz 
 
Wellington Rugby Football Union 
PU Representative: Rick Whatarau: rick.whatarau@wrfu.co.nz 
Secondary Schools Representative: David Fa’atafa: david@collegesport.org.nz 
 
Hurricanes GP Limited 
Gordon Noble-Campbell: chairman@hyrc.org.nz 
 
Competitions/Tournament Administrator 
Tammy Ferreira: tammy.ferreira@wrfu.co.nz 
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